
Interclubkampioenschappen - Interclubspelerslijst

Club : 8118 T.C. LOVENDEGEM

Periode: 2017 Zomer

MEISJES U11
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Volgnr
2088093
2099067
2099088
2099089
2077473
2024082

Lidnr
Cocquyt Marthe
Pluym-D'Haenens Charlotte
Van Lantschoot Elise
Van Lantschoot Laure
Van Vooren Margot
Wulteputte Chloé

Naam
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)
N.G. (5 ptn)

Klassement
22/08/2006
20/09/2006
12/06/2006
12/06/2006
09/06/2007
29/10/2007

Dt. Geb.
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

Nat
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ploegnaam

Interclubverantwoordelijke Tennis Jeugd 0096043 Beirnaert Hanne

TELEFOON
TELEFOON
EMAIL

+32 9 372 75 69
+32 468 29 56 44
hanne.beirnaert@gmail.com

Afdeling


